
Daily Attendance 
Saturday,30,Aug,2025

Sr. Batch Subject Time Campus Teacher Expected Attendance Start End Break Duration

On Campus Lectures

1 410
Pakistan Affairs 
(Organizations)

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Izhar 94 50
12:40 
PM

2:40 
PM

1 Min 01:59

2 408A
Pakistan Affairs 
(Constitution)

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Syed zafar 
Hassan 
naqvi

59 45
11:40 
AM

2:30 
PM

20 Min 02:30

3 408B
Pakistan Affairs 
(Constitution)

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

B K 67 54
11:45 
AM

2:30 
PM

15 Min 02:30

4 407 Pakistan Affairs

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Muhammad 
Ali 
Babakhail

48 28
11:40 
AM

2:30 
PM

20 Min 02:30

5
405 
406A 
406B

International 
Relations

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Hassan Ali 
Gondal

36 53
11:35 
AM

2:30 
PM

15 Min 02:40

6

403 404 
401 402 
399 400 
397 398

British History

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sajid 
Shabeer

12 21
11:40 
PM

2:30 
PM

20 Min 08:50

7

403 404 
401 402 
399 400 
397 398

History Of Usa

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Saddam 23 22
11:40 
PM

2:30 
PM

17 Min 08:53

8
401 402 
399 400 
397 398

European 
History

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Zeeshan 71 48
11:40 
AM

2:30 
PM

18 Min 02:32

9 412 Pakistan Affairs

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Ali Haider 
Chattha

38 44
2:40 
PM

5:30 
PM

20 Min 02:30

10 410
Current Affairs 
(Relations)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Dr. zahid 
mehmood 
Zahid

94 102
2:45 
PM

5:30 
PM

19 Min 02:26

11 408A
Pakistan Affairs 
(Organizations)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Izhar 59 69
2:40 
PM

5:30 
PM

19 Min 02:31



12 408B
Current Affairs 
(Nuclear 
Studies)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Ammar 67 78
2:45 
PM

5:30 
PM

18 Min 02:27

13 407 Islamic Studies

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Muhammad 
raza Ansari

48 47
2:40 
PM

5:30 
PM

17 Min 02:33

14 406B
General 
Science & 
Ability

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Azhar Afzal 
mir

44 31
2:45 
PM

5:30 
PM

17 Min 02:28

15 406A Current Affairs

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Fareed 
Ullah Khan

56 47
2:45 
PM

5:30 
PM

17 Min 02:28

16 405 403
Political 
Science

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Amir ullah 
Khan

33 39
2:45 
PM

5:30 
PM

19 Min 02:26

17
403 404 
401 402

International 
Relations

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Hassan Ali 
Gondal

39 41
2:40 
PM

5:30 
PM

18 Min 02:32

18 411 Pakistan Affairs

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Ali Haider 
Chattha

32 38
6:20 
PM

5:30 
PM

17 Min 00:33

19 409
Current Affairs 
(Relations)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Dr. zahid 
mehmood 
Zahid

56 53
6:15 
PM

9:00 
PM

17 Min 02:28

20 406B
Pakistan Affairs 
(Constitution)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

B K 43 33
6:20 
PM

5:30 
PM

18 Min 00:32

21 406A Islamic Studies

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Muhammad 
raza Ansari

56 56
6:25 
PM

9:00 
PM

20 Min 02:15

22 405 Pakistan Affairs

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Muhammad 
Ali 
Babakhail

55 27
6:15 
PM

9:00 
PM

20 Min 02:25

23 404
Current Affairs 
(Nuclear 
Studies)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Ammar 49 34
6:20 
PM

9:00 
PM

20 Min 02:20

24 403 401 Islamic Studies

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Abu Bakar 67 43
6:20 
PM

9:00 
PM

19 Min 02:21



25
093 094 
092

European 
History

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Azhar Imran 4 0 N/A N/A N/A

26
093 094 
092

History Of Usa

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Atif Aziz 6 0 N/A N/A N/A

27
093 094 
092

Political 
Science

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Dr. Tehmina 20 0 N/A N/A N/A

28
093 094 
092

International 
Relations

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Dr. Waqas 3 0 N/A N/A N/A

29 095 Pakistan Affairs

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Usman 
Shahid

41 0 N/A N/A N/A

30 096
General 
Science & 
Ability

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Miss Zeerak 39 0 N/A N/A N/A

31 097
English (precis 
And 
Composition)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Nadeem 
Ayaz

62 0 N/A N/A N/A

32 098 Current Affairs

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Sir Ahmad 
Rana

50 0 N/A N/A N/A

33

156 155 
154 153 
152 151 
150 149 
148 147

Business 
Administration

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus II

Fayaz 
Ahmed 
Soomro

6 0 N/A N/A N/A

34 158 Pakistan Affairs

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus II

Yousuf 
Rasool

11 0 N/A N/A N/A

35
155 154 
153

English (precis 
And 
Composition)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus II

Ali Shahab 36 0 N/A N/A N/A

36
158 157 
156

Pakistan Affairs

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus II

Yousuf 
Rasool

42 0 N/A N/A N/A

37
217 216 
215 214 
213

General 
Science & 
Ability

3:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus I

Majid Raza 
Chaudhry

78 0 N/A N/A N/A



38 218
Current Affairs 
(Relations)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus I

Dr. 
Muhammad 
Shoaib 
Khan Baloch

17 0 N/A N/A N/A

39 046
English (precis 
And 
Composition)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Noa English 
School

Mr. Nafees 
Ahmad

28 0 N/A N/A N/A

Online Lectures

40 084ISB1
Pakistan Affairs 
(Security 
Issues)

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Hina
Sir Huzaifa 
malik

31 24
11:40 
AM

1:50 
PM

N/A 02:10

41

079ISB1 
080ISB1 
069RWP2 
070RWP2 
004ISB1 
077ISB1 
078ISB1

Public 
Administration

11:30 
AM-
2:30 
PM

Tehmina 
Abid

Sarfraz 
Ansari

74 0 N/A N/A N/A

42
084ISB1 
074RWP2

English Essay

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Asma 
Qaisar

Ali Shahab 73 51
2:30 
PM

5:00 
PM

15 Min 02:15

43 082ISB1
Current Affairs 
(Nuclear 
Studies)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Kiran Almas Sir Musab 40 0 N/A N/A N/A

44
073RWP2 
081ISB1

Pakistan Affairs 
(Constitution)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Faheem 
Khan

Syed zafar 
Hassan 
naqvi

125 85
3:10 
PM

5:30 
PM

N/A 02:20

45 076RWP2
General 
Science 
Ability(Math)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Muhammad 
Nasir 
Tanveer

Engr. 
Naveed 
anjum

17 0 N/A N/A N/A

46 083ISB1
Pakistan Affairs 
(Organizations)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Hina Sir Izhar 47 0 N/A N/A N/A

47
074RWP2 
082ISB1 
072RWP2

Political 
Science

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Tehmina 
Abid

Amir ullah 
Khan

57 0 N/A N/A N/A

48 081ISB1
English (precis 
And 
Composition)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Bilal Hassan
Mazher 
Ellahi

66 0 N/A N/A N/A

49

079ISB1 
080ISB1 
069RWP2 
070RWP2 
077ISB1 
078ISB1

Environmental 
Sciences

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Asma 
Qaisar

Syed Asad 
Hassan

53 0 N/A N/A N/A



50
077ISB1 
067RWP2

Gender Studies

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Kiran Almas
Mr. Zahoor 
Elahi

48 0 N/A N/A N/A

51 071RWP2 Current Affairs

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Faheem 
Khan

Fareed 
Ullah Khan

64 0 N/A N/A N/A

52 073RWP2
General 
Science & 
Ability

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Anwar 
Saleem

Dr. Saad 
afridi

59 0 N/A N/A N/A

53 075RWP2
General 
Science 
Ability(Math)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Muhammad 
Nasir 
Tanveer

Engr. 
Naveed 
anjum

34 0 N/A N/A N/A

54 2025ISB1
Special 
Interview 
Lecture

2:30 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Maria 
Mansab

Muhammad 
Ali 
Babakhail

0 0 N/A N/A N/A

55
072RWP2 
080ISB1 
070RWP2

Pakistan Affairs 
(Constitution)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Anwar 
Saleem

B K 111 57
2:30 
PM

5:30 
PM

N/A 03:00

website: noacss.pk

NOA HELPLINE: 051 111 662 277


